Abilene - D2 - 05/17/2025

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Presley, Cody
Hale, Holden
Heritage, Skyler
Leeton, Hylan

Name

Stone, Bryne
Gray, Kaden
Weatherman, Guy
Leeton, Hagen
Ferrel, Henry
Gray, Kaden
Criswell, Josh
McCoy, Shain

Name

LeMay, Will
Roberts, Brazos
Hutcheson, Brad
Dent, CIiff
Sanders, Hadley
Belcher, Hagen
LeMay, Will
Hutcheson, Brad
Rash, Taylor
Alford, Jason
Carroll, Gordon
Larner, Marty

Name

Pennington, Spring

Reed, Dax
Carroll, Coen
Belcher, Hagen
Roberts, Brazos
Larner, Marty
Rash, Taylor
Haley, Billy

Name

Carroll, Coen
Darnall, Hoyt
Wescott, Cannan
Darnall, Shawn
Sanders, Hadley
Patton, Pecos

Beginner / 39 Teams

Position Time
Header 50.24
Heeler
Header 23.9 On 2
Heeler

#1.0/91 Teams
Position Time
Header  32.31
Heeler
Header 42.53
Heeler
Header 44.69
Heeler
Header  49.81
Heeler

#2.0/173 Teams
Position Time
Header  32.79
Heeler
Header 44.35
Heeler
Header 44.77
Heeler
Header  49.51
Heeler
Header 53.48
Heeler
Header  55.04
Heeler

#2.5/ 85 Teams
Position Time
Header 40.92
Heeler
Header 424
Heeler
Header 43.36
Heeler
Header 45.15
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 61 Teams

Position Time
Header  24.27
Heeler
Header  30.98
Heeler
Header  32.69
Heeler

Earnings
$875.00
$875.00
$585.00
$585.00

Earnings
$1,370.00
$1,370.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00

$685.00
$685.00
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$1,880.00
$1,880.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,230.00
$1,230.00

$905.00
$905.00
$580.00
$580.00
$320.00
$320.00

Earnings
$1,275.00
$1,275.00

$950.00
$950.00
$630.00
$630.00
$315.00
$315.00

Earnings
$1,140.00
$1,140.00

$680.00
$680.00
$450.00
$450.00



